JEFFREY E EPSTEIN 
MEMORANDUM 
Liam 
To 
Darren K Indyke 
From: 

Value Date: January 11, 2019 
Debit Account #: 

Please wire Six Hundred Seventy Thousand Nine Dollars and 42/100 ($670,009.42) 
from the above account to: 
Deu Trust Company Americas 
ABA 
Account name: Jeffre E E stein 
Account number: 
Please close account after wire is completed.